PosName Club Leg Time
1 Gabriel Wagstaff ~ Bromsgrove

2 James Bennett NorthSomer

3 Samuel Collins Wreake&Soa A
4 Jacob Smith Leamington

5 Ralph Brown TelfordAc A

6 Samuel Thursfield Wolverhamp

7 Elijah Buscemi Bristol&We

8 Olly Lockton CharnwoodA A
9 Olly Ormond BanburyHar

10 Lewis Howard TelfordAc B

11 Stanley Sage Rugby&Nort A
12 Max Loton CityOfStok A

13 Muawiyah Abdi Birchfield A

14 Joshua Adkin CharnwoodA B
15 Elliot Dawlatly Birmingham A
16 Matthew Wood NuneatonHa A
17 Oliver Mcclemens MansfieldH

18 Joshua Steward SwindonHar A
19 Adam Scrimshaw NottsAc A

20 Joseph Clay Solihull&S A
21 James Gaulder TelfordAc C

PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Archie Lane
Noah Homer
Euan Meacock
Kody Gilbody
Fred Jones
Barney Colclough
Jack Arbuthnott
Ewan Mckittrick
Charlie Egerton
Arthur Pugh
Kellam James
William Brailey
Freddie Sharpe
Evan Tomlinson
Callum Pearson
Alex Leak
Harlee Hooker
Daniel Adams
Aidan Stonier
Joe Fox

Jack Leader
Arthur Nield

B Charlesworth
Macdonaldlockhart
Zak Corbett

Midland Counties Road Relays

at Sutton Park on Saturday 20th September 2025
Ul7 Men & U17 Women - U17 Men Stage 1 - Final Results

11:46
11:49
11:53
12:08
12:13
12:27
12:30
12:34
12:37
12:40
12:41
12:54
12:59
13:00
13:01
13:02
13:03
13:09
13:12
13:14
13:18

Zachary Scott

Joe Cruise

Luke Cresswell
Joel Ledgard
Harry Burdekin
William Chalmers
Thomas Kingsbury
Jamie Styring
Jacob Blount
Jenson Drage
Khasim Croft
Henry Beale
Mehtab Singh

Finn Sandland
Daniel Baker
Thomas Hawkyard
Kian Hazelwood
Theo Leecarpenter
Jaylen Powell
Sebastian Taylor
Charlie Gercs

KetteringT
Gloucester A
Cannock&St A
StratfordU
SwindonHar B
SwindonHar C
Birmingham B
Rugby&Nort B
CharnwoodA C
NuneatonHa B
CityOfStok B
SphinxAc
Birchfield B
RoyalSutto A
Solihull&S B
Hereford&C
HalesowenA A
HalesowenA B
Gloucester B
NottsAc B
Rugby&Nort C

Ul7 Men & U17 Women - U17 Men Stage 2 - Final Results

Club

Leamington
Wreake&Soa A
NorthSomer
TelfordAc A
Wolverhamp
Bristol&We
Rugby&Nort A
CharnwoodA A
Bromsgrove
TelfordAc B
CharnwoodA B
NottsAc A
NuneatonHa A
Birmingham A
Cannock&St A
SwindonHar A
KetteringT
MansfieldH
CityOfStok A
Solihull&S A
Birchfield A
Gloucester A
SwindonHar B
BanburyHar
SwindonHar C

11:41
12:19
12:26
12:40
12:32
12:51
12:41
12:50
13:43
13:01

23:49+
24:12+
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Leg TimeCum Time Gain

Oliver Stenhouse
Joel Benton
Jake Mcmullan
Samuel Plumb
William Showler
Leo Dance

John Mitchell
Fred Tyler
Edward Bates
Benjamin Spence
Ash Singh

Luke Wilson

CharnwoodA C
Rugby&Nort B
TelfordAc C
StratfordU
NuneatonHa B
RoyalSutto A
Solihull&S B
Hereford&C
HalesowenA A
Rugby&Nort C
Birchfield B
SphinxAc

Fastest runners over stage 2:

1 Archie Lane
2 Noah Homer
3 Euan Meacock
4 William Brailey
5 Fred Jones
6
7
8
9

Callum Pearson

Kody Gilbody

Jack Arbuthnott

Kellam James
10 Freddie Sharpe

Leamington

Wreake&Soa A

NorthSomer
NottsAc A
Wolverhamp
Cannock&St A
TelfordAc A
Rugby&Nort A
CharnwoodA B
NuneatonHa A
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13:09
13:19
14:06
14:29
14:01
13:50
14:06
14:03
14:52
14:27
16:36
18:28

11:41
12:19
12:26
12:31
12:32
12:35
12:40
12:41
12:42
12:44

S

27:06+
27:15+
27:24-
28:00-
28:04+
28:20+
28:50+
28:52+
29:47+
30:20+
31:04-
32:47-
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PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Kieran Halsey
Leo Darlington
Jack Stockton
Sam Ball
Freddie Harris
Max Muddle
Jake Tyrrell

Max Mckinstry
William Reddish
Simon Bagshaw
J Mccarthysmith
Beckett Moore
Jack Hadley
Alfie Brewin
Reuben Linscott
Joshua King
Charlie Taylor
George Sharp
Lino Goodwin
Alex Suart

Evan Smith
Isaac Turner
David Kowalski

Club

Midland Counties Road Relays

at Sutton Park on Saturday 20th September 2025
Ul7 Men & U17 Women - U17 Men Stage 3 - Final Results

Leamington
NorthSomer
Wolverhamp
TelfordAc A
Rugby&Nort A
CharnwoodA A
NuneatonHa A
Bristol&We
NottsAc A
TelfordAc B
Bromsgrove
Wreake&Soa A
Cannock&St A
CharnwoodA B
SwindonHar A
Birmingham A
MansfieldH
KetteringT
CityOfStok A
CharnwoodA C
BanburyHar
TelfordAc C
SwindonHar B

12:38
12:19
12:12
12:27
12:27
12:41
12:33
13:00
12:45
12:50
13:04
14:22
12:35
13:08
12:58
13:52
13:15
13:22
13:43
13:19
13:34
13:11
13:39

36:27
36:34+
37:11+
37:20
37:49+
38:05+
38:19+
38:21-
38:28+
38:31
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24 Bobby Stenhouse
25 Daniel Mccavera
26 Ethan Norris

27 Tristan Bywater
28 Noah Siadatan
29 Jack Reichow
30 MaxWard

31 Ruben Ray

32 Logan Lloyd

33 Christian Neal
34 Joseph Markham

Rugby&Nort B
SwindonHar C
Gloucester A
Solihull&S A
Birchfield A
NuneatonHa B
Solihull&S B
HalesowenA A
Hereford&C
RoyalSutto A
SphinxAc

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 Jack Stockton
2 Leo Darlington
3 Freddie Harris
4 Sam Ball

5 Jake Tyrrell

6 Jack Hadley

7 Kieran Halsey

8 Max Muddle

9 William Reddish
10 Simon Bagshaw

Archie Lane
Gabriel Wagstaff
James Bennett
Samuel Collins
Jacob Smith
Jack Stockton
Ralph Brown
Leo Darlington
Noah Homer
10 Euan Meacock

Ihoo~NO A WN P

Wolverhamp
NorthSomer
Rugby&Nort A
TelfordAc A
NuneatonHa A
Cannock&St A
Leamington
CharnwoodA A
NottsAc A
TelfordAc B

Fastest of all legs — Final

Leamington
Bromsgrove
NorthSomer
Wreake&Soa
Leamington
Wolverhamp
TelfordAc
NorthSomer
Wreake&Soa
NorthSomer
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11:41(2)
11:46(1)
11:49(1)
A 11:53(1)
12:08(1)
12:12(3)
A 12:13(1)
12:19(3)
A 12:19(2)
12:26(2)
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Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on Saturday 20th September 2025

Ul7 Men — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Leamington Cycling & AC 36:27 22 Telford AC ‘C
1 JacobSmith (4) 12:08 2 Archie Lane (1) 1141 1 JamesGaulder (21) 1318 2 JakeMcmullan
3 Kieran Halsey (1) 12:38 3 lIsaac Turner (22) 1311

2 North Somerset AC 36:34 23 Swindon Harriers ‘B’
1 JamesBennett (2) 11:49 2 EuanMeacock (3) 12:26 1 Harry Burdekin (26) 1341 2 B Charlesworth
3 Leo Darlington (2) 12:19 3 David Kowalski (23) 13:39

3 Wolverhampton & Bilston 37:11 24  Rugby & Northampton AC ‘B’
1 Samuel Thursfield (6) 12:27 2 Fred Jones (5) 12:32 1 JamieStyring (29) 13556 2 JoelBenton
3 Jack Stockton 3) 12:12 3 Bobby Stenhouse (24) 13:30

4  Telford AC ‘A 3720 25 Swindon Harriers ‘C
1 Ralph Brown (5) 1213 2 Kody Gilbody (4) 1240 1 WillamChalmers (27) 13:43 2 Zak Corbett
3 SamBall 4) 12:27 3 Daniel Mccavera  (25) 13:55

5 Rugby & Northampton AC ‘A 3749 26  GloucesterAC ‘A
1 Stanley Sage (11) 12:41 2 Jack Arbuthnott (7) 1241 1 Joe Cruise (23) 13:29 2  Arthur Nield
3 Freddie Harris (5) 12:27 3 Ethan Norris (26) 14:09

6 Charnwood AC ‘A’ 3805 27 Solihull & Small Heath AC ‘A
1 Olly Lockton (8) 12:34 2 Ewan Mckittrick (8) 1250 1 Joseph Clay (20) 1314 2 Joe Fox
3 Max Muddle (6) 12:41 3 Tristan Bywater  (27) 14:38

7 Nuneaton Harriers ‘A 38119 28 Birchfield Harriers ‘A
1 Matthew Wood (16) 13:02 2 Freddie Sharpe (13) 1244 1 Muawiyah Abdi (13) 1259 2 Jack Leader
3 Jake Tyrrell (7) 12:33 3 NoahSiadatan (28) 15:29

8 Bristol & West AC 38:21 29 Nuneaton Harriers ‘B’
1 ElijahBuscemi (7) 12:30 2 Barney Colclough (6) 1251 1 Jenson Drage (31) 1403 2 William Showler
3 Max Mckinstry (8) 13:00 3 Jack Reichow (29) 14:10

9 NottsAC ‘A 38:28 30 Solihull & Small Heath AC ‘B’
1 Adam Scrimshaw (19) 13:12 2 WiliamBrailey (12) 1231 1 Daniel Baker (36) 14:44 2 JohnMitchell
3 WiliamReddish (9) 1245 3 Max Ward (30) 14:51
10 Telford AC ‘B" 3831 31 Halesowen Acc ‘A
1 Lewis Howard (10) 12:40 2  Arthur Pugh (10) 13:01 1 Kian Hazelwood  (38) 14:55 2 Edward Bates
3 Simon Bagshaw  (10) 12:50 3 Ruben Ray (31) 14:.02
11 Bromsgrove & Redditch 38:33 32 Hereford & County AC
1 Gabriel Wagstaff (1) 11:46 2 CharlieEgerton (9) 1343 1 Thomas Hawkyard (37) 14:49 2 Fred Tyler
3 JMccarthysmith ~ (11) 13:04 3 Logan Lloyd (32) 15:13
12 Wreake & Soar Valley ‘AT 38:34 33 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC ‘A
1 SamuelCollins (3) 11:53 2 NoahHomer (2) 1219 1 FinnSandland (35) 1430 2 LeoDance
3 Beckett Moore (12) 14:22 3 ChristianNeal (33) 16:37
13 Cannock & Stafford AC ‘A 38:39 34 Sphinx AC
1 Luke Cresswell (24) 1329 2 CallumPearson (15) 1235 1 Henry Beale (33) 1419 2 LukeWilson
3 Jack Hadley (13) 12:35 3 JosephMarkham  (34) 1511
14 Charn_woodAC ‘B> 3850 Incomplete Teams:

1 Joshua Adkin (14) 13:00 2 KellamJames (11) 12:42
3 Alfie Brewin (14) 13:.08 Stratford Upon Avon AC

15 Swindon Harriers ‘A 39:09 1 Joel Ledgard (25) 13:31 2 SamuelPlumb
1 Joshua Steward (18) 13:09 2 Alex Leak (16) 13:02
3 Reuben Linscott ~ (15) 12:58 Rugby & Northampton AC ‘C
16 Birmingham Running Athletics & ‘A’ 39:43 1 Charlie Gercs (42) 1553 2 Benjamin Spence
1 Elliot Dawlatly (15) 13:01 2 EvanTomlinson (14) 12:50
3 Joshua King (16) 1352 Birchfield Harriers ‘B’
17 Mansfield Harriers 39:43 1 Mehtab Singh (34) 1428 2 Ash Singh
1 OliverMcclemens (17) 13:03 2 Daniel Adams (18) 13:25
3 Charlie Taylor (17) 1315 Birmingham Running Athletics & ‘B’
18 Kettering Town Harriers 39:48 1 Thomas Kingsbury (28) 13:55
1 Zachary Scott (22) 13:27 2 HarleeHooker (17) 12:59 City Of Stoke AC ‘B’
3 George Sharp (18) 13:22 1 Khasim Croft (32) 14:15
19 City Of Stoke AC ‘A" 40:21 Halesowen Acc ‘B’
1 Max Loton (12) 12254 2 Aidan Stonier (19) 13:44 1 Theo Leecarpenter (39) 15:36
3 Lino Goodwin (19) 1343 Gloucester AC ‘B’
20 Charnwood AC ‘C 40:25 1 Jaylen Powell (40) 15:42
1 Jacob Blount (30) 1357 2 Oliver Stenhouse (26) 13:09 Notts AC ‘B’
3 Alex Suart (20) 1319 1 Sebastian Taylor  (41) 15:44
21 Banbury Harriers AC 40:33
1 OllyOrmond (9) 12:37 2 Macdonaldlockhart  (24) 14:22
3 EvanSmith (21) 13:34
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40:35
(28) 14:06

40:37
(23) 13:17

40:45
(27) 13:19

40:55
(25) 13:17

40:58
(22) 13:20

41:19
(20) 13:27

42:13
(21) 13:45

42:14
(30) 14:01

43:41
(32) 14:06

43:49
(34) 14:52

4405
(33) 14:03

4457
(31) 13:50

47:58

(37) 18:28

(29) 14:29

(35) 14:27

(36) 16:36
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